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1 508
2 547
3 550
4 564
5 53
6 566
7 519
8 556
9 562
10 554
11 535
12 542
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14 520
15 533
16 503
17 552
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21 506
22 530
23 545
24 534
25 539
26 551
27 529
28 549
29 541
30 567
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36 502
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38 524
39 559
40 560
41 540
42 544
43 521
44 531
45 525
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47 555
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49 518
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Name

AGANAZIOY EYAITEAOX
2KAPIMAAEZOZX TQProx
2YPIOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
MMAKOXPHZTOZ OPEXTHZ
MOYPKAZ ®ANHXZ

KAPAMMETZOY AIKATEPINH -
EIPHNH

AIAMANTAPA BAZIAEIA
XAMMAIOY IPIAA
MMAPMIMAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
TZAKAMHZ ANAPEAZ
MIXAAAPIAY MIXAAHZ
MANAMIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
MATZOYAAKH EYAITEAIA
EAEYOEPIAAH AGHNA
AEYKOINOYAOY EAENH
LAMB MATT
TZAMOYPANH AHMHTPA
HARDY CHLOE

2MYPOY ZQTHPIOX
KQONZTANTINIAH MAPINA
SPENCER KSENA
NATIOZ ©AKHZ
MTZINOY KAAH
MEAIZZAPHZ MEAOMIAAZ
NEPOYT20X KONXZTANTINOZ
TZABEANA EAENH
KONZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
>TAMATOINOYAOZ AMOXTONAOZ
MAKAZ NIKOAAOX
KOANAPOZ XTAMATHX
BAZIAEIOY EYAITEAOZ
STEDGANOY TMANATQTHXZ
KOAAIA 1QANNA
KAAOIHPOY ANNA
BAITEP IQANNHX
GEROGIANNI PETRINA
MANGOS JOANNE
KATZANH KOPINA

SARRI - BERHANG ELENA
PETRIOLIS MARINOS
OIKONOMIAHZ KQXTHZ
MAYAOYAH EAAH
EYTENIKOY ANAXTAZIA
NAOGOYPA OEODANIA
KATZETA EYAOKIA
XPIZTOAOYAQOY AANAH
PEPFAAH EYOPOXZYNH
KAZAKOY KQNZTANTINA
AASKANOMOYAQY MAPINA

Name

PEPFAAHZ EMMANOYHA
TPIANTA®YANOY ZTAMATIOX
FOYFOYAIA EYOPOZYNH
TZOYMNAEKOZ MANATIQTHZ
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AG

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 18-29
Male 12-17
Male 30-39

Female 12-17

Female 18-29
Female 30-39
Male 12-17
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 18-29
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 18-29
Female 18-29
Male 30-39
Female 18-29
Female 12-17
Male 60+
Female 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 18-29
Male 18-29
Male 40-49
Male 12-17
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 12-17
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 60+
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 12-17
Female 18-29
Female 50-59
Female 40-49
Female 12-17

Female 50-59

AG

Male 10-12
Male 10-12
Female 6-9
Male 10-12

AgeRank e
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AgeRank

GunTim

22:35:00
23:06:00
23:39:00
24:53:00
25:43:00

25:50:00

26:01:00
26:11:00
26:47:00
27:06:00
27:35:00
27:48:00
28:14:00
28:17:00
28:24:00
29:27:00
29:38:00
29:50:00
29:58:00
30:36:00
30:36:00
31:04:00
31:27:00
31:36:00
31:53:00
32:44:00
34:18:00
35:01:00
35:11:00
35:18:00
35:55:00
36:48:00
36:50:00
37:23:00
37:50:00
39:42:00
39:49:00
40:29:00
41:25:00
41:25:00
41:26:00
41:26:00
42:20:00
42:24:00
42:50:00
44:24:00
45:46:00
47:21:00
50:23:00

GunTim

4:53
5:20
5:29
5:33

ChipTim
e

22:33:00
23:04:00
23:37:00
24:52:00
25:40:00

25:46:00

26:00:00
26:10:00
26:46:00
27:05:00
27:33:00
27:45:00
28:11:00
28:14:00
28:23:00
29:22:00
29:36:00
29:46:00
29:52:00
30:33:00
30:32:00
31:02:00
31:24:00
31:29:00
31:46:00
32:39:00
34:14:00
34:53:00
35:08:00
35:12:00
35:51:00
36:45:00
36:47:00
37:21:00
37:47:00
39:36:00
39:43:00
40:25:00
41:18:00
41:20:00
41:19:00
41:19:00
42:18:00
42:21:00
42:41:00
44:21:00
45:43:00
47:18:00
50:18:00

ChipTime

4:51
5:18
5:28
5:31

Pace

4:30
4:37
4:43
4:58
5:08

5:09

5:12
5:14
5:21
5:25
5:30
5:33
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:53
5:55
5:57
5:59
6:07
6:07
6:12
6:17
6:19
6:22
6:32
6:51
7:00
7:02
7:03
7:10
7:21
7:21
7:28
7:33
7:56
7:57
8:05
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:27
8:28
8:33
8:52
9:09
9:28
10:04

Pace

4:52
5:19
5:28
5:32

Club

ZYBAZ NAPIZAX
KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX

AO ZKYPOY

ANE=APTHTOZ

APOMEIZ EYBOIAX

ZKYPOZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

USA

KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT

ANE=APTHTOZ

USA
OPZINMOx
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOX
ZKYPOZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

APOMEIZ EYBOIAX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ZKYPOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
USA
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ZKYPOZ

ZAPANZ

Club



Plac Gen GenRa GunTim ChipTim

e Bib Name der nk AG AgeRank e e Pace Club
5 21 KQTOYAA MAPFAPITA Fo2 Female 10-12 537 532 536
6 9  AANAKAIAHE MANAFIQTHE M4 Male 6-9 1 541 539 540
7 53 AEKKA MEAINA- MAPIA F 3 Female 10-12 546 544 545
8 58 [OYTOYAIA GAIAPA F o4 Female 10-12 1 547 545 546
9 22 MAPFETHZ KQNITANTINOT M 5 Male 6-9 2 550 549 549
10 3 ATEAOMOYAOS METAKAHE M 6 Male 6-9 3 552 550 551
11 44 TIAKAMH NATAAIA F 5 Female 6-9 1 5:56 554 555
12 54 AEKKAZ AEYTEPHE M7 Male 10-12 1 6:01 559  6:00
13 56 OEOXAPHZ KQNITANTINOS M8 Male 10-12 2 6:04 604  6:03
14 52 EYFENIKOS MQPFOS M9 Male 10-12 3 615 613 6:14
15 57  XATZHKQNZTANTINOY PAGAHA M 10  Male69 4 6:23 623  6:22
16 64 TIIKPIKTZH APIZTEA F 6 Female 10-12 2 6:25 622 6:24
17 45 KYPIAKOMOYAOS AAEZANAPOE M 11 Male 10-12 4 6:30 628 6:29
18 50 MAMMA IQANNA F o7 Female 6-9 2 6:32 627 6:31
19 41  QEPFAAHZ ANAPEAS M 12 Male69 5 6:44 642 6:43
20 49 BOYFIOYKA MAPASKEYH F 8 Female 69 3 6:44 640 643
21 67 MATZOYPANH EIPHNH F o9 Female 6-9 4 645 641 6:44
22 29 MEPISTEPHE EMMANOYHA M 13 Male69 6 6:52 650  6:51
23 38 OPATKOX AAEZIOS M 14 Male69 7 6:57 653 656
24 20 KQTOYAA ANNA F 10  Female10-12 3 700 704  7:08
25 16 KATSAPEAIA EAAH oo Female 69 5 700 706  7:08
26 8  AAAAKAIAH KYBEAH F 12 Female69 6 714 711 7:13
27 26 OIKONOMIAHE FIOPTHE STEGANOE M 15 Male 69 8 745 7413 714
28 1  BERHANG ALEXIS M 16  Male69 9 717 743 7116
20 62 AHMHTPOYAHE AIKATEPINH F 13 Female10-12 4 723 721 7:22
30 42 OEPTAAH MAPFAPITA F 14 Female69 7 723 720  7:22
31 66 MATZOYPANH STAYPOYAA F 15  Female10-12 5 7:26 724 7:25
32 2  BERHANG NICOLAS M 17 Male69 10 732 728 7:31
33 65 TIIKPIKTEH KATEPINA F 16  Female10-12 6 7:35  7:31 7:34
34 31 SAPHMIANNOMOYAOY MAPTAPITA F 17 Female6-9 8 742 739 741
35 25 OIKONOMIAH MIAENA F 18  Female10-12 7 750 756 7:58
36 4  BAITEH AMEPIZIA F 19 Female10-12 8 802 759 801
37 19  KOYFIOYS AHMHTPHE M 18  Male69 11 802 755 801
38 55 MOAYXPONOY ZQH F 20  Female69 9 802 758 801
39 24 OIKONOMIAH IQIFENEIA Fooo21 Female 10-12 9 803 758 802
40 61 AHMHTPOYAHS IQANNHE M 19 Male69 12 806 803 805
41 37 OPATKOS ANASTASIOS M 20  Male69 13 829 827 828
42 40 WAPIQTHE EYAITEAOE Mo 21 Male 6-9 14 835 833 834
43 48 AIONA EAIZSABET F 22 Female69 10 847 843 846
ag o [KOYICOYPEME ATIO2TONO Mo 22 Male 6-9 15 9:01 858 9:00
45 10 EYTENIKOY EY®POXYNH F 23 Female6-9 11 925  9:21 9:24
46 60 STEGANOY ANASTASIA F 24  Female6-9 12 9:26 924 925
47 46 TEOYMMAEKOY IOAH-ANAPOMAXH F 25  Female6-9 13 941 939  9:40
48 39 WAPIQTHE IQANNHE M 23 Male10-12 5 10:05  10:00  10:04
49 30 PHIA EIPHNH F 26  Female6-9 14 10:05  9:59 10:04
50 43 BEJTAJ DANIEL M 24 Male10-12 6 12:46  12:44  12:45
51 63 KAAOTHPOY SQTHPHS M 25 1 14:32 1432 14:31



